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Wettkampf-Nr. 16
100m Freistil Männer
Jugend C
1. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) GER BSV Ludwigshafen 01:22,11 235
2. Maximilian Watzke 1996(S14) GER DLRG Weimar 01:32,99 210
3. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:41,98 201
4. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(S10) GER TV Neckargemünd 01:34,82 181

Jugend B
1. Norman Flemming 1993(S13) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:16,22 354
2. Roman Dyschel 1993(GB) GER SV Cannstatt 01:23,84 342
3. Phillip Buttmann 1994(S6) GER BSV Ludwigshafen 02:12,44 132
4. David Huber 1994(S7) GER TV Neckargemünd 02:12,70 100

Jugend A
1. Martin Schulz 1990(S9) GER BV Leipzig 01:02,72 796
2. Andre Hofmann 1991(S14) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:01,51 728
3. Florian Moll 1991(S9) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:06,70 662
4. Michael Kölle 1990(GB) GER BSV Niedersachsen 01:13,91 499
5. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 01:04,76 480
6. Nico Römer 1990(S9) GER BSV Frankental 01:17,18 427
7. Alexander Biermann 1991(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:23,79 343
8. Patrick Deufel 1991(S8) GER TV Neckargemünd 01:45,14 184
9. Christopher Wehrmann 1991(S8) GER DLRG Weimar 02:11,92 93
10. Christian Vater 1990(S7) GER BSSV Kaufbeuren 02:18,03 89

Senioren I
1. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:15,94 448
2. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) GER VSG Wiesbaden 01:18,61 268
3. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) GER VSG Wiesbaden 02:32,38 55

Disqualifikation
Roger Schütz 1964(GB) GER VSG Wiesbaden 13:38 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Senioren II
1. Jozef Balicki 1956(S7) GER MTV Köln 1850 01:24,87 383

Nicht am Start
Jan Plass 1958(S8) GER VSG Frankfurt

Senioren III
1. Benno Kny 1942(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 01:38,60 205

Offene Wertung
1. Daniel Clausner 1985(S13) GER BV Leipzig 00:57,47 827
2. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 00:58,13 799
3. Martin Schulz 1990(S9) GER BV Leipzig 01:02,72 796
4. Andre Hofmann 1991(S14) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:01,51 728
5. Daniel Simon 1988(S13) GER VSG Darmstadt 01:00,62 704
6. Florian Moll 1991(S9) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:06,70 662
7. Michael Kölle 1990(GB) GER BSV Niedersachsen 01:13,91 499
8. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 01:04,76 480
9. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:15,94 448
10. Nico Römer 1990(S9) GER BSV Frankental 01:17,18 427
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Wettkampf-Nr. 16
100m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
11. Denis Rückert 1984(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:19,41 403
12. Andreas Hausmann 1975(S11) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:17,87 385
13. Jozef Balicki 1956(S7) GER MTV Köln 1850 01:24,87 383
14. Norman Flemming 1993(S13) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:16,22 354
15. Alexander Biermann 1991(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:23,79 343
16. Roman Dyschel 1993(GB) GER SV Cannstatt 01:23,84 342
17. Thomas Weber 1986(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:25,34 324
18. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) GER VSG Wiesbaden 01:18,61 268
19. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) GER BSV Ludwigshafen 01:22,11 235
20. Swen Gengenbach 1987(S14) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:32,66 213
21. Maximilian Watzke 1996(S14) GER DLRG Weimar 01:32,99 210
22. Benno Kny 1942(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 01:38,60 205
23. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 01:41,98 201
24. Patrick Deufel 1991(S8) GER TV Neckargemünd 01:45,14 184
25. Robin Puppe 1984(S8) GER BSG Bensheim 01:45,39 182
26. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(S10) GER TV Neckargemünd 01:34,82 181
27. Harald Lehmann 1981(S6) GER 1. WSV Selb 02:09,96 140
28. Phillip Buttmann 1994(S6) GER BSV Ludwigshafen 02:12,44 132
29. David Huber 1994(S7) GER TV Neckargemünd 02:12,70 100
30. Christopher Wehrmann 1991(S8) GER DLRG Weimar 02:11,92 93
31. Christian Vater 1990(S7) GER BSSV Kaufbeuren 02:18,03 89
32. Manuel Schulz 1985(S12) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 02:18,80 60
33. Simon Hermann 1989(S6) GER BSV Niedersachsen 02:54,79 57
34. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) GER VSG Wiesbaden 02:32,38 55

Aufgegeben
Marcus Kalliwoda 1977(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt

Disqualifikation
Roger Schütz 1964(GB) GER VSG Wiesbaden 13:38 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete vor dem Startsignal.

Nicht am Start
Jan Plass 1958(S8) GER VSG Frankfurt
Ludger Felix Laber 1989(S10) GER BSV Niedersachsen
Adrian Spiluttini 1989(S9) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Christoph Burkard 1983(S8) GER TV Rottweil

ohne Wertung
Marco Fitzek 1981 GER VSG Wiesbaden 02:13,16 46


